
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
7 

99 
67 

6 
19 
91 
21 

217 
47 
30 
64 
13 
72 
82 
42 
14 
24 

4 
8 

35 
44 
75 

Name 
GALLONI Daniele 
SOLCA' Marco 
POZZO Alessandro 
ALOISIO Francesco 
FILIPPI Michele 
MANGILI Mattia 
MAIER Aston Wendelin 
CARPINA Nicolo' 
RAMPAZZO Luca 
DE NICOLA Michele 
PASTORE Enrico 
BERTONA Luca 
FOSCHI Matteo 
FERRARI Matteo 
RIGHETTI Michele 
VILARDI Fabrizio 
ANTONINI Christian 

ALOISIO Pietro 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
COPPONI Diego 
VENTURA Lorenzo 
VITELLARO Diego 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
NG 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Triumph 

Best Tm 
1:07.666 
1:09.156 
1:09.356 
1:09.777 
1:09.856 
1:10.206 
1:10.315 
1:10.812 
1:10.830 
1:11.549 
1:12.064 
1:12.512 
1:12.652 
1:12.690 
1:12.799 
1:13.592 
1:15.532 

In Lap 
2 
6 
2 
2 
3 
2 
8 
8 
4 
7 
8 
2 
6 
2 
6 
8 
6 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.490 
1.690 
2.111 
2.190 
2.540 
2.649 
3.146 
3.164 
3.883 
4.398 
4.846 
4.986 
5.024 
5.133 
5.926 
7.866 

Gap 

1.490 
0.200 
0.421 
0.079 
0.350 
0.109 
0.497 
0.018 
0.719 
0.515 
0.448 
0.140 
0.038 
0.109 
0.793 
1.940 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 31/08/2025 11:43:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:14:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 11:15 


